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Wettkampf 12 - 200m Freistil männlich
Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Jakob Rütz 2014 Flipper Gerolstein 03:27,90 109

  100m: 01:38,84 (01:38,84) | 200m: 03:27,90 (01:49,06)
2. Luca Negru 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:55,78 74

  100m: 01:53,24 (01:53,24) | 200m: 03:55,78 (02:02,54)

abgemeldet
Tobias Koch 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V.

Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Peter Weinandy 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:55,83 180

  100m: 01:25,87 (01:25,87) | 200m: 02:55,83 (01:29,96)
2. Felix Paul Blum 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:25,28 113

  100m: 01:40,78 (01:40,78) | 200m: 03:25,28 (01:44,50)

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Niklas Löwenstein 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:29,28 294

  100m: 01:11,49 (01:11,49) | 200m: 02:29,28 (01:17,79)
2. Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 02:41,23 234

  100m: 01:19,55 (01:19,55) | 200m: 02:41,23 (01:21,68)
3. Fabian Rütz 2011 Flipper Gerolstein 02:41,68 232

  100m: 01:19,76 (01:19,76) | 200m: 02:41,68 (01:21,92)
4. Tom Schmidt 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:48,59 204

  100m: 01:22,52 (01:22,52) | 200m: 02:48,59 (01:26,07)
5. Dennis Mertlich 2011 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 02:56,05 179

  100m: 01:25,02 (01:25,02) | 200m: 02:56,05 (01:31,03)
6. Ben Flügel 2011 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 03:16,73 128

  100m: 01:35,04 (01:35,04) | 200m: 03:16,73 (01:41,69)
7. David Seib 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:33,10 101

  100m: 01:35,85 (01:35,85) | 200m: 03:33,10 (01:57,25)

abgemeldet
Max Brakonier 2011 Flipper Gerolstein

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Yannik Nowak 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:00,83 556

  100m: 00:58,39 (00:58,39) | 200m: 02:00,83 (01:02,44)
2. Simeon Liam Hetzel 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:01,60 545

  100m: 00:57,94 (00:57,94) | 200m: 02:01,60 (01:03,66)
3. Tim Lanz 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:02,47 534

  100m: 00:58,88 (00:58,88) | 200m: 02:02,47 (01:03,59)
4. Erik Salewsky 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:02,72 530

  100m: 00:59,21 (00:59,21) | 200m: 02:02,72 (01:03,51)
5. Kimi Kasper 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:05,53 496

  100m: 00:59,60 (00:59,60) | 200m: 02:05,53 (01:05,93)
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Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
6. Paul Thomas Schädlich 2008 Flipper Gerolstein 02:36,81 254

  100m: 01:17,02 (01:17,02) | 200m: 02:36,81 (01:19,79)
7. Justus Müller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:48,98 203

  100m: 01:21,85 (01:21,85) | 200m: 02:48,98 (01:27,13)

abgemeldet
Maher Awad 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel
Pascal Theß 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel

Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Marc Philipp Dziuk 2006 SG Rhein-Sieg 02:17,89 374

  100m: 01:01,64 (01:01,64) | 200m: 02:17,89 (01:16,25)
2. Tobias Kropp 2007 SG Rhein-Sieg 02:25,77 316

  100m: 01:09,77 (01:09,77) | 200m: 02:25,77 (01:16,00)
3. Joshua Böhmer 2007 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 02:33,66 270

  100m: 01:13,39 (01:13,39) | 200m: 02:33,66 (01:20,27)
4. Luca Kaiser 2006 Flipper Gerolstein 02:39,90 240

  100m: 01:18,78 (01:18,78) | 200m: 02:39,90 (01:21,12)

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Yannik Nowak 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:00,83 556

  100m: 00:58,39 (00:58,39) | 200m: 02:00,83 (01:02,44)
2. Simeon Liam Hetzel 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:01,60 545

  100m: 00:57,94 (00:57,94) | 200m: 02:01,60 (01:03,66)
3. Tim Lanz 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:02,47 534

  100m: 00:58,88 (00:58,88) | 200m: 02:02,47 (01:03,59)
4. Erik Salewsky 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:02,72 530

  100m: 00:59,21 (00:59,21) | 200m: 02:02,72 (01:03,51)
5. Kimi Kasper 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:05,53 496

  100m: 00:59,60 (00:59,60) | 200m: 02:05,53 (01:05,93)
6. Marc Philipp Dziuk 2006 SG Rhein-Sieg 02:17,89 374

  100m: 01:01,64 (01:01,64) | 200m: 02:17,89 (01:16,25)
7. Tobias Kropp 2007 SG Rhein-Sieg 02:25,77 316

  100m: 01:09,77 (01:09,77) | 200m: 02:25,77 (01:16,00)
8. Kjell Ziegler 2002 SG Rhein-Sieg 02:27,93 303

  100m: 01:10,85 (01:10,85) | 200m: 02:27,93 (01:17,08)
9. Niklas Löwenstein 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:29,28 294

  100m: 01:11,49 (01:11,49) | 200m: 02:29,28 (01:17,79)
10. Joshua Böhmer 2007 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 02:33,66 270

  100m: 01:13,39 (01:13,39) | 200m: 02:33,66 (01:20,27)
11. Paul Thomas Schädlich 2008 Flipper Gerolstein 02:36,81 254

  100m: 01:17,02 (01:17,02) | 200m: 02:36,81 (01:19,79)
12. Luca Kaiser 2006 Flipper Gerolstein 02:39,90 240

  100m: 01:18,78 (01:18,78) | 200m: 02:39,90 (01:21,12)
13. Kian Korres 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 02:41,23 234

  100m: 01:19,55 (01:19,55) | 200m: 02:41,23 (01:21,68)
14. Fabian Rütz 2011 Flipper Gerolstein 02:41,68 232

  100m: 01:19,76 (01:19,76) | 200m: 02:41,68 (01:21,92)
15. Tom Schmidt 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:48,59 204

  100m: 01:22,52 (01:22,52) | 200m: 02:48,59 (01:26,07)
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Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
16. Justus Müller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:48,98 203

  100m: 01:21,85 (01:21,85) | 200m: 02:48,98 (01:27,13)
17. Peter Weinandy 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:55,83 180

  100m: 01:25,87 (01:25,87) | 200m: 02:55,83 (01:29,96)
18. Dennis Mertlich 2011 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 02:56,05 179

  100m: 01:25,02 (01:25,02) | 200m: 02:56,05 (01:31,03)
19. Ben Flügel 2011 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 03:16,73 128

  100m: 01:35,04 (01:35,04) | 200m: 03:16,73 (01:41,69)
20. Felix Paul Blum 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:25,28 113

  100m: 01:40,78 (01:40,78) | 200m: 03:25,28 (01:44,50)
21. Jakob Rütz 2014 Flipper Gerolstein 03:27,90 109

  100m: 01:38,84 (01:38,84) | 200m: 03:27,90 (01:49,06)
22. David Seib 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:33,10 101

  100m: 01:35,85 (01:35,85) | 200m: 03:33,10 (01:57,25)
23. Luca Negru 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 03:55,78 74

  100m: 01:53,24 (01:53,24) | 200m: 03:55,78 (02:02,54)
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